
RWK Auflage 7. Wettkampf Gruppe A1

Mannschaft WK Ø Ringe Punkte

SSG Ansbach I 5 929,7 4648,3 10 : 0

SG Wiedersbach I 6 924,9 5549,1 8 : 4

SV Gailnau I 6 901,7 5410,3 6 : 6

SV Virnsberg I 6 895,6 5373,5 4 : 8

SSG Ansbach II 5 899,4 4497,1 0 : 10

Heim Ringe Ringe Gast Punkte

SV Gailnau I 887,6 900,8 SV Virnsberg I 0 : 2

Gabi Kuch 297,6 299,7 Ernst Leopold

Hannelore Harth 293,5 295,7 Robert Krämer

Karl-Heinz Pfaffl 296,5 305,4 Reinhold Schmidt

SG Wiedersbach I 921,0 921,9 SSG Ansbach I 0 : 2

Ernst Reiter 310,7 303,8 Gisela Fischer

Brigitta Schubert 305,6 305,3 Erwin Eischer

Detlef Schubert 304,7 312,8 Reiner Huber

Schütze Mannschaft Ringe

Reiner Huber SSG Ansbach I 312,8

Ernst Reiter SG Wiedersbach I 310,7

Brigitta Schubert SG Wiedersbach I 305,6

Reinhold Schmidt SV Virnsberg I 305,4

Erwin Eischer SSG Ansbach I 305,3

Detlef Schubert SG Wiedersbach I 304,7

Gisela Fischer SSG Ansbach I 303,8

Ernst Leopold SV Virnsberg I 299,7

Gabi Kuch SV Gailnau I 297,6

Karl-Heinz Pfaffl SV Gailnau I 296,5

Robert Krämer SV Virnsberg I 295,7

Hannelore Harth SV Gailnau I 293,5



RWK Auflage 7. Wettkampf Gruppe A2

Mannschaft WK Ø Ringe Punkte

SV Flachslanden I 6 908,9 5453,5 12 : 0

SV Lehrberg I 5 900,8 4504,0 8 : 2

SSV Lohr I 5 902,1 4510,3 4 : 6

SG Wiedersbach II 6 890,6 5343,5 4 : 8

SV Gailnau II 6 861,3 5167,5 0 : 12

Heim Ringe Ringe Gast Punkte

SV Flachslanden I 920,1 907,3 SSV Lohr I 2 : 0

Ernst Nuspel 311,4 304,1 Roland Seybold

Friedrich Kiefer 305,8 300,0 Willi Hörber

Klaus Albrecht 302,9 303,2 Gustav Heger

SG Wiedersbach II 888,7 863,2 SV Gailnau II 2 : 0

Helmut Kopp 297,9 294,8 Richard Probst

Karl Hertrampf 299,9 292,9 Luciana Christ

Erwin Luber 290,9 275,5 Manfred Richter

Schütze Mannschaft Ringe

Ernst Nuspel SV Flachslanden I 311,4

Friedrich Kiefer SV Flachslanden I 305,8

Roland Seybold SSV Lohr I 304,1

Gustav Heger SSV Lohr I 303,2

Klaus Albrecht SV Flachslanden I 302,9

Willi Hörber SSV Lohr I 300,0

Karl Hertrampf SG Wiedersbach II 299,9

Helmut Kopp SG Wiedersbach II 297,9

Richard Probst SV Gailnau II 294,8

Luciana Christ SV Gailnau II 292,9

Erwin Luber SG Wiedersbach II 290,9

Manfred Richter SV Gailnau II 275,5



RWK Auflage 5. Wettkampf Gruppe A3

Mannschaft WK Ø Ringe Punkte

SV Flachslanden II 5 883,0 4415,1 8 : 2

SG Aurach I 5 870,7 4353,5 6 : 4

SG Sachsen I 5 863,4 4316,8 4 : 6

SV H.T. Steinbach I 5 844,74 4223,7 2 : 8

Heim Ringe Ringe Gast Punkte

SG Aurach I 892,7 859,1 SV H.T. Steinbach I 2 : 0

Günther Marsch 307,4 282,9 Gerhard Adelfinger

Johannes Schenk 293,1 288,0 Albert Reu

Adelheid Schenk 292,2 288,2 Erwin Abendschein

SG Sachsen I 869,3 863,6 SV Flachslanden II 2 : 0

Paul Kraft 311,7 275,4 Wolfgang Rossel

Hermann Hirschbühl 298,9 287,8 Hermann Rückert

Werner Kiefer 258,7 300,4 Helmut Scholz

Schütze Mannschaft Ringe

Paul Kraft SG Sachsen I 311,7

Günther Marsch SG Aurach I 307,4

Helmut Scholz SV Flachslanden II 300,4

Hermann Hirschbühl SG Sachsen I 298,9

Johannes Schenk SG Aurach I 293,1

Adelheid Schenk SG Aurach I 292,2

Erwin Abendschein SV H.T. Steinbach I 288,2

Albert Reu SV H.T. Steinbach I 288,0

Hermann Rückert SV Flachslanden II 287,8

Gerhard Adelfinger SV H.T. Steinbach I 282,9

Wolfgang Rossel SV Flachslanden II 275,4

Werner Kiefer SG Sachsen I 258,7


